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Kurt Kehl

Resultate der Gruppen (ohne ESF > abgesagt)

Brotsackschiessen, Hochwald

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils
Franzoni Luca
Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno

Total

Birseckschiessen, Aesch BL

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Nugel Nils
Franzoni Luca

Total

Monchsschiessen, Miinchenstein BL

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils
Franzoni Luca
Locher Bruno

Total

Bdlchen-Schiessen, Eptingen BL

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils

Kehl Kurt
Kuster Benjamin
Zejnula Merve

Total

Foflibertalschiessen, Ziefen BL

Gyger Michel
Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Daniela
Franzoni Luca

Total

Wasserfallenschiessen, Reigoldswil BL

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Franzoni Luca
Gyger Daniela

Total

18.07.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03

18.07.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

18.07.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03

23.08.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

05.09.2020

Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

05.09.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

4702 Oensingen, 31.12.2020

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

92
90
87
84
84

437

27. Rang (46)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

90
90
88
87
85

440

30. Rang (47)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

88
88
83
85
67

411

38. Rang (42)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

88
88
87
83
83

429

20. Rang (30)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

92
90
88
88
82

440

17. Rang (41)

Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

92
91
90
90
86

449

7. Rang (36)

Fr. 20.-



Solothurner Stadtschiessen, Zuchwil

Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt
Murawski Robert
Gyger Daniela

Total

Tir des Moines, Sornetan BE

Kehl Kurt

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils
Murawski Robert

Total

Zwischenfliih-Schiessen, Niederdorf BL

Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno
Nugel Nils
Kuster Benjamin

Total

25.09.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

17.10.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

06.12.2020

Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 57-03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

94
91
90
88
83

446

8. Rang (39)

Fr. 40.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

90
88
87
86

351

15. Rang (20)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

95
94
84
84
82

439

7. Rang (12)

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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